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Bypcyk AnTon
Pomanos Uibs
Cxopuk Ceprei
Mocun Bnagucnas
l'aBpunoB Anapeit
NunokentseB AHapeit
lyOun Aprem
OpiiocoB Banentun
Moucees Dnyapa
baiirunbnun Aptyp
[Icypues MBan
ConunueB Poman
[Tocenbckuit Muxaun
Kazanckuit Bianucias
BopoOber Aprem
lNaraynnun Anmas
Hy6mun Kupunn
OpinocoB Bnagumup
AnekceeB Bnaaucnas
JlebeneB Kupuin
TepexoB Oner
JlaBpenTheB Anekcanap
Kosnosckuit Makcum
I'ycbkoB Anekcanap
bennsakos Ilerp
Hacyxun WUnbs
CaBunkuii Anexkcanap
[TaBnioB JIpynycxan
I'panoboes Jlennc
ABepkues Erop
ITo3znees Jmurpuii
[Tmroc

IIepBencTBO Poccuu MO CTOKJIETOYHBIM IIAIIKAM
MoJsiHHeHOCHAs mMporpamMmma
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Kanyra

Kanyra

Kanyra

CII6
Cankr-IletepOypr
SAxyrus

Hwxnui Tarun
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CII6
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kx-00
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1-01
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8/2
6/2
18/2
24/2
3/0
29/2
2/0
15/0
19/2
23/2
28/2
1/0
16/2
9/2
14/0
211
4/0
10/0
25/0
17/1
27/2
11/0
5/0
20/2
32/2
22/0
12/0
7/0

26/0

2
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14/0
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12/2
11/0
32/2
22/2
16/2
20/2

1/0
5/2
4/0
19/1
2/2
25/1
8/0
24/2
28/2
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9/0
23/2
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15/1
3/0
29/2
18/0
27/0
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3
11/2
27/2
14/2
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9/2
26/2
4/0
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5/0
8/2
1/0
18/2
32/2
3/0
17/1
24/2
15/1
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22/1
29/2
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16/0
21/0
6/0
2/0
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20/0

13/0

4
21/2
15/2
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13/2
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1/0

6/1
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16/2

2/0
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3/0
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28/2
25/2
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10/2
11/2
8/2
13/2
1/1
18/2
4/0
14/2
2/0
3/0
2412
5/0
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15/1
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4/2

12/2
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1/0
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17
14
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
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10
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90
88
89
98
89
89
82
81
81
94
89
81
86
84
80
71
71
70
63
62
76
74
70
70
64
64
63
57
64
-999
-999
63

Sk
98
94
95
107
96
89
85
88
87
103
96
87
86
91
83
78
77
76
63
62
79
80
76
76
64
64
63
57
64
0
0
66



